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TEAM

Pearl Jam 21

ENGLISH

RPHS24

Sapper Steel

TVIPFALTO

Zona 10

Dirty Jersey

Flaherty Will Get U Nowhere
The Mad Greek

Goons
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RBI SB AVG W SV
10 4 10 10 10
5 1 1 9 4
7.5 6 9 3 9
6 5 4 6.5 55
9 3 5 8 8
4 2 8 5 3
2 9 7 4 7
1 7 6 1 2
3 10 3 6.5 55
7.5 8 2 2 1
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HIT
44.0
20.0
375
22.0
30.0
25.0
20.0
24.0
23.0
295

PITCH TOT
43.0 87.0
41.0 61.0
225 60.0
34.0 56.0
245 54.5
25.0 50.0
26.0 46.0
22.0 46.0
22.0 45.0
15.0 445
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Season Statistics

TEAM AB R H HR RBI SO SB AVG W SV IP H BB K ERA WHIP
1 Pearl Jam 21 2648 359 690 108 375 629 54 .26057 36 33 417.2 354 107 4352.995211.10375
2 ENGLISH 2445 330 563 97 317 673 48 .23027 34 21 470.2 365 152 5083.193341.09844
3 RPHS24 2604 347 673 92 339 542 58 .25845 24 31 421.0 384 139 4073.399051.24228
4 Sapper Steel 2406 317 587 88 318 573 55 .24397 31 22 533.2 470 147 5043.440351.15615
5 TVIPFALTO 2428 337 598 96 340 614 52 .24629 33 27 4321 388 149 4073.518121.24210
6 Zona 10 2649 352 661 72 314 591 50 .24953 30 20 465.1 410 130 4923.616761.16046
7 Dirty Jersey 2507 315 623 67 289 540 68 .24850 29 26 457.2 388 151 4563.461031.17771
8 Flaherty Will Get U Nowhere 2331 344 579 7 285 545 59 .24839 20 8 470.2 396 137 5363.862611.13244
9 The Mad Greek 2509 326 600 83 297 687 74 .23914 31 22 399.0 343 122 4113.857141.16541
10 Goons 2551 342 602 89 339 667 60 .23599 23 0 511.0 463 150 4653.786691.19961
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